



#### **2019 Corporate Partnership**

### JCI La Crosse Creates Positive Change in Our Community

#### **JCI Global Community**

JCI La Crosse is part of a worldwide network of young active citizens ages 21-40 who share the belief that in order to create positive change, we must take collective action to improve ourselves and the world around us. Members demonstrated their social responsibility and improve themselves through participation, leadership and action.

#### **JCI Active Citizens**

JCI La Crosse members are committed to becoming better leaders and building better societies throughout the surrounding community and State. With over 40 chapters across Wisconsin, JCI forms a vibrant community of nearly 1500 active members. Locally, the chapter focuses on implementing positive change by determining community needs and providing solutions through projects, programs, and action.

#### **Sustainable Positive Change**

Members constantly seek ways to live JCI's slogan, Be Better. JCI members think critically about existing community problems to find sustainable solutions. We not only believe that improvement is possible in our communities and in ourselves, we believe it is our responsibility.

#### **Corporate Partners**

Become a JCI La Crosse partner and showcase employees in our community. Individuals are specifically selected by their employer to represent their company and pursue leadership opportunities, build business contacts, experience personal development, become involved in the community, and take part in career advancement training.



social responsibility leadership community real life experiences action

Be Better."





## **Be the Positive Change in Our Community**

Established in 1920, JCI (formerly the Jaycees) gives young professionals between the ages of 21-40 the tools they need to build bridges of success for themselves and their employers in the areas of business development, management skills, individual training, and community service.

#### **JCI La Crosse Partnership Level**

\$1000 Platinum Level\* \$500 Gold Level\* \$250 Silver Level \$100 Bronze Level

#### **Contact Information**

Contact Name			
Company			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Email			_
Phone			

\*Please return by March 15, 2019 to have your corporate logo included on all 2019 volunteer shirts.\*

#### **Payment Information**

□ Enclosed is my check payable to: JCI La Crosse

Send to: JCI La Crosse PO Box 1234

La Crosse, WI 54602

□ Please Invoice



For more information or to learn more about JCI La Crosse contact:

#### **DJ Olbrys**

JCI La Crosse Membership VP 608-492-1935 Jaycees.LaCrosse@Gmail.com

# Become a JCI La Crosse Corporate Partner!

#### \$1000 JCI La Crosse Platinum Partnership

- Corporate signage at JCI La Crosse events
- Opportunity for company Executive to address JCI La Crosse members
- Gold and Bronze Partnership items
- Membership for 5 employees, 10 ½ off memberships

#### \$500 JCI La Crosse Gold Partnership

- Corporate logo on all JCI La Crosse shirts
- Bronze Partnership items
- Membership for 3 employees, 6 ½ off memberships

#### \$250 JCI La Crosse Silver Partnership

- Bronze Partnership items
- Membership for 2 employees, 4 ½ off memberships

#### \$100 JCI La Crosse Bronze Partnership

- Visibility for your company to brand with JCI La Crosse as a corporate partner
- Sponsor listing in chapter newsletter
- Membership for 1 employee, 1 ½ off membership

**Be Better.**